Cal cul ated final

results report for HSKC- 2025 contest:

Cat egory: SOA

Nr. Call
1. HALZN
2. HA8BE
3. HABKW
4. HA3QU
5. YUIG
6. YU7AE
7. YOeMIZ
8. HAING
9. HASMA
10. S51RU
11. HASAZC
12. SPOOWV
13. S520N
14. HA7AW
15. HA3GA
16. S52BO
Control 1|og: HA8BT

Cat egory: SOB

e
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cal |

HA3HO
HASYG
HA3NU
HASFK
HASAT
HASRG
SQOBDV
SP9EM
SPOMDY
UR5CC
UT5NC

Cat egory: MOA

Nr.

1.

Cal |

HASN

Cat egory: MOB

Cal |

HASKHE
SP9KJU

Qs0s
32/ 32
30/ 30
28/ 28
27/ 26
25/ 25
22/ 22
23/ 23
23/ 21
31/ 20
20/ 18
19/ 17
16/ 16
13/ 12
15/ 12
9/8

8/ 4

QS0s
32/ 31
30/ 29
27/ 27
28/ 28
30/ 27
32/ 26
21/ 21
14/ 14
717

1/1

2/1

QS0s

32/ 31

QS0s

27/ 26
9/9

Pts.
70
66
64
60
55
50
49
43
46
36
37
30
28
24
10

6

eval uated as

Pts.
67
61
63
62
57
54
45
24
15

1
1

Pts.

67

Pts.

56
13

(See next page(s) for detailes.)
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control

Scor es

Scor es

(mssing QSO data, RST...

etc.)



Det

ail ed check data for eval uation:
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anations for first colum:

- ignored (lost) QSO

- different Category

- Duplicated @O

- Invalid QSO (line)

- not in LOG

di fferent Number

- different or missing RST

- Sequence error (time or nunber
- different Time (>5nin)

- Unique call-sign

)

Eval uation log lines for: SQ@BDV [ SOB]

3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:
3500 CW 2025-04-13 15:

of QSCs: 21/21 poi nts: 45

01
04
05
07
08
12
13
13
15
18
21
27
30
35
36
38
39
44
46
a7
49

SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV
SQOBDV
SQUBDV

mul tipliers:

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

001 B HASN
002 B SPICUV
003 B HASRG
004 B HASBE
005 B HA8JP
006 B HA3UH
007 B SP9EM
008 B SP9KJU
009 B HASMA
010 B HASAT
011 B HA1ZN
012 B HA5AZC
013 B HA3QU
014 B HABKW
015 B HAINB
016 B HA8SBT
017 B HASKHE
018 B HAING
019 B HA8FK
020 B HA3HO
021 B HAS5YG
19+1=20

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

Scores:

001
001
006
006
007
006
003
004
010
013
021
010
021
022
020
022
024
016
024
031
027

900
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5N
90
8R
8B
8J

3U
9E
9K
5M
8A
17
5A
30
8K
IN

5K
8F
3H
5Y
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